GORDON RAMSAY

EXPRESS MENU

2 courses in under 25 minutes 22.00

(you are also welcome to enjoy this menu
at a more leisurely pace - please let your server
know if you would prefer to take your time)

Roasted Romero pepper & tomato soup
Avocado donburi, chicory, chilli oil

Chicken wings, tamarind sauce, coriander

British short rib beef burger, smoked
Applewood cheese and chimichurri mayo

Rigatoni, walnut pesto,
sprouting broccoli & olives

Veggie burger, Portobello mushrooms,

goat’s cheese

SNACKS

Bread basket
Edamame, soy bean, sea salt
Marinated olives

STARTERS

Roasted Romero pepper & tomato soup
Burrata, datterini tomatoes, flat bread

California rolls, Japanese snow crab,
avocado, tobiko

Avocado donburi, chicory, chilli oil

SMALL PLATES

Chicken wings, tamarind sauce, coriander

Salmon teriyaki skewer,
spring onion, sesame

Soy & sake cured Scottish Salmon,
yuzu avocado, wasabi yoghurt, lotus crisp

SALADS

Caesar salad, pancetta, anchovies,
free-range egg

Beetroot, blood orange,
aged feta

Crispy duck and watercress salad,
cashews & hoi sin
add:  Grilled free-range chicken breast
Salmon teriyaki skewer
Hass avocado
Halloumi cheese

475
6.00
5.00

9.00
12.00

12.00
8.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

10.50
16.00

10.00
17.00

12.00
18.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00

PLANE/FOOD

PASTA & NOODLES

Tagliatelle, wagyu & red wine ragu

Rigatoni, walnut pesto, sprouting
broccoli & olives

Lobster, linguine, tomato chilli
& garlic sauce

Miso & shimeji ramen noodles, broccoli,
wakame & spring onions

add: Grilled free-range chicken breast
Salmon skewer

FISH

Fish & chips, mushy peas, tartare
& curry sauce

Steamed sea bass minted crushed
potatoes, courgette pesto

MEAT

Butter chicken curry, cashew nuts,
saffron rice, poppadom

Steak frites, gremolata sauce,
confit shallots

BURGERS

British short rib beef burger, smoked
Applewood cheese, chimichurri mayo

Buffalo chicken burger, Franks Hot Sauce
and smoked Applewood

add: Koffmann’s chips
Bacon
Hass avocado

SIDES

Rocket & parmesan salad
Koffmann’s chips

Steamed broccoli

Heirloom tomato & basil salad
Mac & cheese

DESSERTS

Chocolate tart, pistachio ice cream
Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla ice cream
Apple & berry crumble, vanilla ice cream
Cheesecake & blueberries

Selection of ice creams & sorbet

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about ingredients in our
dishes before you order your meal. A discretionary 15% gratuity will be added to your bill. A cover charge of
1.50 per head will apply in the dining room for lunch and dinner service. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

23.00

19.50

34.00

15.00
7.00
7.00

21.75

22.50

23.00

31.00

15.50

15.00
6.00
4.25
5.00

6.50
6.00
6.25
5.50
6.75

8.00
9.00
8.00
9.00
7.00



