

EXPRESS MENU

2 courses in under 25 minutes 22.00

(you are also welcome to enjoy this menu at a more leisurely pace - please let your server know if you would prefer to take your time)

Roasted Romero pepper & tomato soup Avocado donburi, chicory, chilli oil Chicken wings, tamarind sauce, coriander

British short rib beef burger, smoked Applewood cheese and chimichurri mayo

Rigatoni, walnut pesto, sprouting broccoli & olives Veggie burger, Portobello mushrooms, goat's cheese

SNACKS

Bread basket	4.75
Edamame, soy bean, sea salt	6.00
Marinated olives	5.00

STARTERS

Roasted Romero pepper & tomato soup	9.00
Burrata, datterini tomatoes, flat bread	12.00
California rolls, Japanese snow crab, avocado, tobiko	12.00
Avocado donburi, chicory, chilli oil	8.00

SMALL PLATES

Halloumi cheese

Salmon teriyaki skewer,	
spring onion, sesame	7.00
Soy & sake cured Scottish Salmon,	

Chicken wings, tamarind sauce, coriander

yuzu avocado, wasabi yoghurt, lotus crisp

SALADS

	ar salad, pancetta, anchovies, ange egg	10.50 16.00
Beetr aged	oot, blood orange, feta	10.00 17.00
Crispy duck and watercress salad, cashews & hoi sin		12.00 18.00
add:	Grilled free-range chicken breast	7.00
	Salmon teriyaki skewer	7.00
	Hass avocado	5.00

PASTA & NOODLES

Taglia	atelle, wagyu & red wine ragu	23.00
_	oni, walnut pesto, sprouting oli & olives	19.50
	er, linguine, tomato chilli lic sauce	34.00
	& shimeji ramen noodles, broccoli, me & spring onions	15.00
add:	Grilled free-range chicken breast	7.00
	Salmon skewer	7.00

FISH

Fish & chips, mushy peas, tartare	
& curry sauce	21.75
Steamed sea bass minted crushed	
potatoes courgette pesto	22.50

MFAT

Butter chicken curry, cashew nuts, saffron rice, poppadom	23.00
Steak frites, gremolata sauce,	
confit shallots	31.00

BURGERS

Apple	ewood cheese, chimichurri mayo	15.50
Buffa	lo chicken burger, Franks Hot Sauce	
and s	moked Applewood	15.00
add:	Koffmann's chips	6.00
	Bacon	4.25

5.00

6.75

British short rib beef burger, smoked

Hass avocado

SIDES

7.00

8.00

5.00

Rocket & parmesan salad	6.50
Koffmann's chips	6.00
Steamed broccoli	6.25
Heirloom tomato & basil salad	5.50

DESSERTS

Mac & cheese

Chocolate tart, pistachio ice cream	8.00
Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla ice cream	9.00
Apple & berry crumble, vanilla ice cream	8.00
Cheesecake & blueberries	9.00
Selection of ice creams & sorbet	7.00